
FDS
Datenblatt

Baureihe FDS

Typ FDS

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

s

Volt

kW

300

70

800

730

1200

1100

30

400

1,1

300

70

1000

930

1400

1100

h

38

400

1,1

300

70

1200

1130

1600

1100

h

45

400

1,1

300

85

1500

1415

1900

1100

h

56

400

1,1

500

70

800

730

1200

1100

h

30

400

1,1

500

70

100

30

1400
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h

38

400

1,1

Traglast

Bauhöhe

Hubhöhe

Nutzhub

Plattformlänge

Plattformbreite

Eigengewicht mit
Aggregat

Hub-, Senkzeit ca.

Motor

Leistung

300/80        300/100    300/120    300/150     500/80       500/100

Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Algemein-
toleranzen

DIN 7168-m

Art.Nr. Zeich.Nr.
Typ: Fabr.Nr.
Werkstoff: Baut.Nr.

Kommission:
Auftrag-Nr. :

ENG-001879

29.04.2015 Bellmann

1
A3

Hubtisch 1400*1000

Stahl

ENG-138543

FLEXLIFT Hubgeräte GmbH
Eckendorfer Str. 115

33609 Bielefeld
K:\CAD\Compass 2000 Server\data\2015\04\0\ENG-138543.IDW
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Plattformlänge L

Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Algemein-
toleranzen

DIN 7168-m

Art.Nr. Zeich.Nr.
Typ: Fabr.Nr.
Werkstoff: Baut.Nr.

Kommission:
Auftrag-Nr. :

ENG-001879

29.04.2015 Bellmann

1
A3

Hubtisch 1400*1000

Stahl

ENG-138543

FLEXLIFT Hubgeräte GmbH
Eckendorfer Str. 115

33609 Bielefeld
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FDS
Datenblatt

Baureihe FDS

Typ FDS

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

s

Volt

kW

500

85

1200

1115

1600

1100

h

45

400

1,1

500

110

1500

1390

2000

1100

h

56

400

1,1

750

85

1000

915

1400

1100

h

38

400

1,1

750

85

1200

1115

1600

1100

h

45

400

1,1

750

110

1500

1390

2000

1100

h

56

400

1,1

1000

110

1000

890

1500

1100

h

40

400

1,1

Traglast

Bauhöhe

Hubhöhe

Nutzhub

Plattformlänge

Plattformbreite

Eigengewicht mit
Aggregat

Hub-, Senkzeit ca.

Motor

Leistung

500/120     500/150      750/100    750/120    750/150    1000/100

Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Algemein-
toleranzen

DIN 7168-m

Art.Nr. Zeich.Nr.
Typ: Fabr.Nr.
Werkstoff: Baut.Nr.

Kommission:
Auftrag-Nr. :

ENG-001879

29.04.2015 Bellmann

1
A3

Hubtisch 1400*1000

Stahl

ENG-138543

FLEXLIFT Hubgeräte GmbH
Eckendorfer Str. 115

33609 Bielefeld
K:\CAD\Compass 2000 Server\data\2015\04\0\ENG-138543.IDW
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Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Algemein-
toleranzen

DIN 7168-m

Art.Nr. Zeich.Nr.
Typ: Fabr.Nr.
Werkstoff: Baut.Nr.

Kommission:
Auftrag-Nr. :

ENG-001879

29.04.2015 Bellmann

1
A3

Hubtisch 1400*1000

Stahl

ENG-138543

FLEXLIFT Hubgeräte GmbH
Eckendorfer Str. 115

33609 Bielefeld
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FDS
Datenblatt

Baureihe FDS

Typ FDS

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

s

Volt

kW

1000

110

1200

1090

1700

1100

h

48

400

1,1

1000

110

1500

1390

2000

1100

h

60

400

1,1

1500

110

1000

890

1500

1100

h

40

400

1,1

1500

110

1200

1090

1700

1100

h

48

400

1,1

Traglast

Bauhöhe

Hubhöhe

Nutzhub

Plattformlänge

Plattformbreite

Eigengewicht mit
Aggregat

Hub-, Senkzeit ca.

Motor

Leistung

1000/120   1000/150   1500/100  1500/120

Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Algemein-
toleranzen

DIN 7168-m

Art.Nr. Zeich.Nr.
Typ: Fabr.Nr.
Werkstoff: Baut.Nr.

Kommission:
Auftrag-Nr. :

ENG-001879

29.04.2015 Bellmann

1
A3

Hubtisch 1400*1000

Stahl

ENG-138543

FLEXLIFT Hubgeräte GmbH
Eckendorfer Str. 115

33609 Bielefeld
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Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Algemein-
toleranzen

DIN 7168-m

Art.Nr. Zeich.Nr.
Typ: Fabr.Nr.
Werkstoff: Baut.Nr.

Kommission:
Auftrag-Nr. :

ENG-001879

29.04.2015 Bellmann

1
A3

Hubtisch 1400*1000

Stahl

ENG-138543

FLEXLIFT Hubgeräte GmbH
Eckendorfer Str. 115

33609 Bielefeld
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